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STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit / o0oh S County. Sec. 7/ Twp. /O Rge. & QM
Mail or Deliver Report to Location as "NE/CNW]SW}'" or footage from lines
Conservation Division L) - CE~ 5’
State Corporation Comm, "Lease Owner Y, 17, o, Zod ¢
245 North Water Lease Name (“,yp £Lo o0 7 7 Well No.
; ; ! Characteré}vell (Completed as 0il, Gd#s or Dry Hole)
' i
i i //
____l________:___i Date Well completed’ R)b- 5/ 19
; | Application for plugging filed L2=-5-8£3F 19
[ 1 Application for plugging approved 19
S— : . Plugging commenced /2 74— 83 19
[ l Plugging completed /2 — /¢ - 87 19
: : Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
R D T R PELPLETFE D
M l If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production
]
I ' /2 2 19
Locete well comrctle om above Vas permission obtained from the Conservation Division or
Section Plat its agents before plugging was commenced? Y £ ¢

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well - A/ 25 fiQfM E L
Producing formation Aﬁkuf ile Depth to top, 775y Bottom 575, Total Depth of Well LIP3

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASTNG. RECORD
FORMATION | _conrtenT . FROM TO SIZE PUT IN _|.PULLED OuT
ArbwucX/e Otff oty | FI28F |§790 | S 225 AoneE

g Z2L5” 7

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid
was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hold. If cement or other
plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug-set,

(221em 70 5o %‘77 el 3 79;&/

/5- //1: W b Y WXL W) - M/Mmr/l/lr( jm 2 2 /th M;/‘M-— —_

v

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor [)(“//,ZM /o S.é'ﬂr i ce S

STATE OF /1/& S-S COUNTY OF 730K , ss.
O LS 1D 42 L) masal) (employee of owner) or (owner or operator)
of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of

the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well
as filed and that the same are true and correct. So he me God,

(Signature) M Q, 67cW

ox 37 Codey, Ke ©2630
. (Addréss)

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this _ .72 s day of fi., , 1983

sz(/z{ﬁ ‘(7Q{ g{@d! //)

Notary Public,

A

My commission expires \’),‘{d;/b /7 P8 Y
77

e VESTA J. RUSSELL 6 '
3 Rooks c°un3Y, Kansas : 8Tave (n s R
vn&ds - My Appt. Exp._/=/ 2‘32 i J“, S Z%qﬁ:‘f"‘cw
it s <[~
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508 East Murdock,

Company- - C-G IRLG. CO.

" Farm- Croffoot

" Yotat Depth. 3793
~ Comm. 2.7-51
: ‘Shot or Treated..

Contractor.
issued.  B=2352

CASING:

No. |

Comp.  2.16-51

| 8 ISI/AB"A 2251 com. w/lL5 sx

5 1/2" 3785t2com. w/100 &x

shale’
. shalec, sand

sand

~ shale, sand

shalc

sand -

shalec, shclls
red rock
anhydrite
shalc, shells
lime, shele
shalc '
‘lime -

shalc, lime

- Total Daopth

Scout Tops:
Hecbner

Toronto

Lansing .
Basc-Kansas City
Conglomerate

‘. . . Simpson
~Arbuckle

160

. U5

810

- 1060

1160
1370
1515
1692
1730
2150
310
3240
3720
3793

3L8Y
3482
3502
3716
3758
3765
3788

tita, Kansas
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Elevation.__22).3
Production. prd, 501 BO

Figuros Indiczte Bottom of Formations.

Y

f. 4 ‘.
Stategn CLIYEi)
SN Commiss,
taw 12 1984

CONSEBVATION DIVISION
Ichita, Kansag
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